
Target Rifle Australia 
Australian National Championships 

RESULTS 

DUAL RANGE BENCHREST 
Sydney International Shooting Centre 

SUN 5 APR 2015, START TIME 09:00 

 

 

Rank Bib Name First State Day 1 x Day 2 x Total X 
1 10085 RICHARDS Rebecca NSW 599 50 600 54 1199 104 
2 10081 HOWARD John NSW 599 46 598 46 1197 92 
3 10022 CORNELIUSEN Kevin VIC 599 48 597 48 1196 96 

           
4 10063 MULLER Roy QLD 597 42 598 43 1195 85 
5 10062 HILZINGER Barry QLD 600 47 594 47 1194 94 
6 10104 MITCHELL Brian NSW 597 44 596 44 1193 88 
7 10061 DALTON Peter  QLD 595 48 597 46 1192 94 
8 10079 KELLY Ivan NSW 594 44 598 46 1192 90 
9 10103 MITCHELL Jan  NSW 596 47 596 40 1192 87 

10 10008 GOWLAND Yvonne  SA 595 37 596 41 1191 78 
11 10011 EDWARDS Maureen WA 596 40 594 38 1190 78 
12 20034 SULIVAN Patrick QLD 594 34 596 40 1190 74 
13 10073 SMITH Ian NSW 591 34 597 41 1188 75 
14 10065 HALL Billy QLD 595 38 593 33 1188 71 
15 10015 MARTIN Brian NSW 592 36 593 34 1185 70 
16 10004 PORFIDA Carmen NSW 590 30 594 35 1184 65 
17 10052 KAAL Candy NSW 592 34 591 39 1183 73 
18 10029 FERGUSON Kiel WA 588 29 588 39 1176 68 
19 10051 FRANDI Mark WA 583 30 585 25 1168 55 
20 10107 ATTHOW Gareth NSW 579 27 588 34 1167 61 
21 10026 deGROEN Gordon NSW 587 32 576 22 1163 54 
22 10028 MIGHALL John WA 581 28 574 22 1155 50 
23 10057 HORNSBY Lyn  NSW 578 25 571 17 1149 42 

 



Target Rifle Australia 
Australian National Championships 

RESULTS 

DUAL RANGE BENCHREST 

A GRADE 
Sydney International Shooting Centre 

SUN 5 APR 2015, START TIME 09:00 

 

Rank Bib Name First State Day 1 x Day 2 x Total x 
1 10085 RICHARDS Rebecca NSW 599 50 600 54 1199 104 
2 10081 HOWARD John NSW 599 46 598 46 1197 92 
3 10022 CORNELIUSEN Kevin VIC 599 48 597 48 1196 96 

 
4 10063 MULLER Roy QLD 597 42 598 43 1195 85 
5 10062 HILZINGER Barry QLD 600 47 594 47 1194 94 
6 10104 MITCHELL Brian NSW 597 44 596 44 1193 88 
7 10061 DALTON Peter  QLD 595 48 597 46 1192 94 
8 10079 KELLY Ivan NSW 594 44 598 46 1192 90 
9 10103 MITCHELL Jan  NSW 596 47 596 40 1192 87 

10 10008 GOWLAND Yvonne  SA 595 37 596 41 1191 78 
11 10011 EDWARDS Maureen WA 596 40 594 38 1190 78 
12 20034 SULIVAN Patrick QLD 594 34 596 40 1190 74 
13 10073 SMITH Ian NSW 591 34 597 41 1188 75 
14 10065 HALL Billy QLD 595 38 593 33 1188 71 
15 10015 MARTIN Brian NSW 592 36 593 34 1185 70 
16 10051 FRANDI Mark WA 583 30 585 25 1168 55 

 

 



Target Rifle Australia 
Australian National Championships 

RESULTS 

DUAL RANGE BENCHREST 

B GRADE 
Sydney International Shooting Centre 

SUN 5 APR 2015, START TIME 09:00 

 

Rank Bib Name First State Day 1 x Day 2 x Total X 
 

1 10052 KAAL Candy NSW 592 34 591 39 1183 73 
 



Target Rifle Australia 
Australian National Championships 

RESULTS 

DUAL RANGE BENCHREST 

C GRADE 
Sydney International Shooting Centre 

SUN 5 APR 2015, START TIME 09:00 

 

Rank Bib Name First State Day 1 x Day 2 x Total x 
1 10004 PORFIDA Carmen NSW 590 30 594 35 1184 65 
2 10029 FERGUSON Kiel WA 588 29 588 39 1176 68 
3 10107 ATTHOW Gareth NSW 579 27 588 34 1167 61 

 
4 10026 deGROEN Gordon NSW 587 32 576 22 1163 54 
5 10028 MIGHALL John WA 581 28 574 22 1155 50 
6 10057 HORNSBY Lyn  NSW 578 25 571 17 1149 42 

 



Target Rifle Australia 
Australian National Championships 

RESULTS 

DUAL RANGE BENCHREST 

JUNIOR 
Sydney International Shooting Centre 

SUN 5 APR 2015, START TIME 09:00 

 

 

 Rank Bib Name First State Day 1 x Day 2 x Total x 
1 20034 SULIVAN Patrick QLD 594 34 596 40 1190 74 

 
2 10065 HALL Billy QLD 595 38 593 33 1188 71 



Target Rifle Australia 
Australian National Championships 

RESULTS 

DUAL RANGE BENCHREST 

TEAMS 
Sydney International Shooting Centre 

SUN 5 APR 2015, START TIME 09:00 

 

1 NSW 10085 RICHARDS Rebecca 599 50 600 54 1199 104 
  10081 HOWARD John 599 46 598 46 1197 92 
  10104 MITCHELL Brian 597 44 596 44 1193 88 
  10103 MITCHELL Jan  596 47 596 40 1192 87 
         4781 371 
           

2 QLD 10063 MULLER Roy 597 42 598 43 1195 85 
  10062 HILZINGER Barry 600 47 594 47 1194 94 
  10061 DALTON Peter  595 48 597 46 1192 94 
  20034 SULIVAN Patrick 594 34 596 40 1190 74 
         4771 347 
           

3 WA 10011 EDWARDS Maureen 596 40 594 38 1190 78 
  10029 FERGUSON Kiel 588 29 588 39 1176 68 
  10051 FRANDI Mark 583 30 585 25 1168 55 
  10028 MIGHALL John 581 28 574 22 1155 50 
         4689 251 

 



Target Rifle Australia 
Australian National Championships 

RESULTS 

DUAL RANGE BENCHREST 

VETERAN 
Sydney International Shooting Centre 

SUN 5 APR 2015, START TIME 09:00 

 

Rank Bib Name First State Day 1 x Day 2 x Total X 
1 10081 HOWARD John NSW 599 46 598 46 1197 92 

 
2 10022 CORNELIUSEN Kevin VIC 599 48 597 48 1196 96 
3 10063 MULLER Roy QLD 597 42 598 43 1195 85 
4 10062 HILZINGER Barry QLD 600 47 594 47 1194 94 
5 10104 MITCHELL Brian NSW 597 44 596 44 1193 88 
6 10103 MITCHELL Jan  NSW 596 47 596 40 1192 87 
7 10008 GOWLAND Yvonne  SA 595 37 596 41 1191 78 
8 10011 EDWARDS Maureen WA 596 40 594 38 1190 78 
9 10073 SMITH Ian NSW 591 34 597 41 1188 75 

10 10015 MARTIN Brian NSW 592 36 593 34 1185 70 
11 10004 PORFIDA Carmen NSW 590 30 594 35 1184 65 
12 10026 deGROEN Gordon NSW 587 32 576 22 1163 54 

 

 


